
Spring semester of 2018/2019 academic year

Exams for group B16-105

Sat, 18 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language  Ivanova E.G.
 B-303

Mon, 20 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Academic Practice: primary professional skills, radiation safety for humans and
environment  Ksenofontov A.I.  dep.1

Tue, 21 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Computer Workshop  Kosterev V.V., Panin M.P.  E-211b
Tue, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Soloviev V.V.  405
Tue, 21 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Opt Business English  B-212

Wed, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Introduction to Nuclear Physics  Bolozdynya A.I., Shustov A.E.  D-314
Wed, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  Maslennikov V.V.  K-1009
Wed, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Introduction to the theory of ionizing radiation transport  Panin M.P.  B-219
Thu, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Life Safety  Mogilenets N.N.  E-214
Thu, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Soloviev V.V.  407
Thu, 23 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Nuclear Reactors Theory  Uvakin M.A.  V-418
Fri, 24 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Medical and Biological Principles of Radiation Safety  Klimanov V.A.  K-407
Sat, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Mathematical Physics Equations  Soloviev V.V.  405
Sat, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Numerical Methods  Chmyhov M.A.  V-106
Sat, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Professional Communication in a Foreign Language

 Filippova M.A., Selezneva T.V., Agamova O.D.  B-403
Thu, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Introduction to the theory of ionizing radiation transport  Panin M.P.  E-220
Mon, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Electrical Engineering and Electronics  Maslennikov V.V.  401
Fri, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Reactors Theory  Kuzmin A.M.  V-403
Tue, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Mathematical Physics Equations  Nagornov O.V., Soloviev V.V.  T-208


